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TEMPORARY FIRE PROTECTION

AVAILABLE TO CHIC MEMBERS

CHIC FRAMEWORK



This is a 4 year framework for the supply, installation, replacement, servicing, maintenance and hire
of Temporary Fire Alarms. The framework provides national coverage across the United Kingdom and
split into two different Lots as below. Each Lot is for the provision of labour and materials.

1 Supply and Install of Temporary Fire Alarms including Servicing and Maintenance

2 Hire of Temporary Fire Alarms including Servicing, Maintenance, Commissioning and
Decommissioning.

Our appointed framework contractors are:

Bull Products Ltd (Lot 1 & 2) 
Bull Products is an independently owned manufacturer, importer and supplier of life
saving and fire protection equipment. Specifically designed for the construction industry,
they have extended an extended portfolio of products to ensure workers and sites remain
safe around the clock.

Clymac (Lot 1) 
Clymac fire alarm systems offer infinite flexibility and can be tailored to any application.
That is why all systems are selected on the basis of well engineered solutions, compliance
with statutory standards, have the flexibility to change post handover and are reliable for
the duration of its life.

DFP Global (Lot 1 & 2)
DFP specialise in providing fire safety consultancy and equipment to a wide range of
industries and businesses for over 30 years and aim to help you achieve compliance in a
cost effective way. 

Freedom Fire & Security Maintenance Ltd (Lot 1 & 2) 
Freedom Fire FSM design customised solutions that fit exacting requirements and
conduct all works with care and precision.

Ventro Fire Compliance (Lot 1 & 2) 
Providing comprehensive fire compliance and safety solutions with a customer-centric
approach, our experienced team of fire safety experts have been helping social/private
landlords and local authorities keep their tenants safe and their properties properly
maintained since 2013. 

Sureserve Fire and Electrical Ltd (Lot 1 & 2) 
Sureserve is focused on delivering comprehensive and high quality services in the
sustainable markets of social housing, public buildings, education, energy services and
industrial and commercial buildings.

TEMPORARY FIRE PROTECTION
START: 04/12/2020
END: 03/12/2024
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MORE ABOUT CHIC
CHIC is a not for profit, member owned and governed asset management consortium.
We offer a wide selection of services for our members in the affordable housing sector,
for other public sector bodies and for charities. We provide procurement and contract
support solutions, delivering savings, efficiencies and added social value.

Membership
Membership of CHIC is open to any housing association, public sector body or charity. It is free to join and
members can use as few or as many of our services as they choose.

Services
CHIC provides a comprehensive selection of services. Together, these provide a full suite of contractor and supply
chain solutions for affordable housing landlords and other public sector bodies, across their asset management
and development programmes. All services are underpinned by a range of frameworks, a dynamic purchasing
system (DPS) and some long-term contracts.
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MEMBER SERVICES SUPPLY CHAIN

THE TEAM
Please get in touch

CHIC supports members to secure access to a wide range of contractors, suppliers, merchants and
consultants from our frameworks and contracts, through mini-competition or direct award. We fully support

the procurement process, with dedicated member services and supply chain management support.

Once contracts are awarded, we provide ongoing member advice and reporting, including comprehensive
commercial catalogue management and value for money reporting.

FIND OUT MORE AT
WWW.CHICLTD.CO.UK

OR SPEAK TO US AT
ENQUIRIES@CHICLTD.CO.UK

0121 759 9990

NEED MORE
INFORMATION?

Stephen Sharman | ssharman@chicltd.co.uk 
Member Services Director (London & South East)

Joanne Heyes | jheyes@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Member Services (North)

Chris Brockwell | cbrockwell@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Member Services (South)

Adrian Hussain | ahussain@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Member Services (East)

Sarah Degg | sdegg@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Member Services (West)

Jackie Leonard | jleonard@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Member Services (Wales)

Sarah Davey | sdavey@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Development

Giles Newman | gnewman@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Merchant Services

Mike Harris | mharris@chicltd.co.uk 
Head of Partnerships

Lewis Chant | lchant@chicltd.co.uk  
Partnerships Executive


